Player Stats

Evan Miele
Game
Away at West Morris
Home vs. Morristown
Home vs. Delbarton
Away at Roxbury

! Home vs. Par Hills
Away at Seton Hall Prep
Home vs. Mendham
Home vs. Lenape Vailey

| Away at West Morris

| Away at Delbarton
Home vs. Whippany Park

| Away at Chatham

| Away at Mt Olive

| Home vs. High Point

’ vs. Morris Hils

|
| vs. Lakeland

| Away at Par Hills
' Home vs. Roxbury

|
|
|
{

Home vs. Livingston

| vs. Wayne Valley

1

P ———

vs. Clifton

vs. Mendham

Randolph Rams
Nt | NIAG

Date

Tue, Apr 1, 2014
Wed, Apr 9, 2014
Thu, Apr 10, 2014
Fri, Apr 11, 2014
Fri, Apr 18, 2014
Sat, Apr 19, 2014
Tue, Apr 22, 2014
Wed, Apr 23, 2014
Thu, Apr 24, 2014
Fri, May 2, 2014
Mon, May 5, 2014
Tue, May 6, 2014
Wed, May 7, 2014
Thu, May 8, 2014
Fri, May 9, 2014
Mon, May 12, 2014
Tue, May 13, 2014
Wed, May 14, 2014
Thu, May 15, 2014
Mon, May 19, 2014
Tue, May 20, 2014

Wed, May 21, 2014

Season Totals
Season Averages

ER

0.18

ERA

1.80

ERA
0.84
0.84

1.18

WALK w L
3 1 0
Did not play in this game
2 1 -
Did not play in this game
1 = 1
0 9 -
Did not play in this game
3 1 =
5 1 =
Did not play in this game
3 1 =
Did not play in this game
WALK w L
b 6 1
1 0.35 0.06
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Stat Group: Player:

sV

0

WHIP

0.60

0.80

1.67

0.57

WHIP

HA

0

HA
15
0.88
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Spring 2014
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Player Stats Stats Leaders Player Stats Game Stats
Evan Miele Stat Group: Player:
Game Date AB R 18 28 38 HR H BB HBP TB AVG OBP SLG OPS S SF RBI SO
Away at West Morris Tue, Apr 1, 2014 - - - - - - 0 - - 0 - = == =il = = =
Home vs. Morristown Wed, Apr 9, 2014 Did not play in this game
Home vs. Delbarton Thu, Apr 10, 2014 - - - - - - 0 - - 0 - - - = = = =
Away at Roxbury Fri, Apr 11, 2014 Did not play in this game
Home vs. Par Hills Fri, Apr 18, 2014 3 4 2 0 - - 2 1 - 2 667 750 667 1417 - - 4 -
Away at Seton Hall Prep Sat, Apr 19, 2014 - " - - - - 0 - - 0 = = = i .o - =
Home vs. Mendham Tue, Apr 22, 2014 1 1 - 1 - - 1 2 - 2 1000 1000 2000 3000 - - 1 -
Home vs. Lenape Valley Wed, Apr 23, 2014 Did not play in this game
| Away at West Morris Thu, Apr 24, 2014 - - - - - - 0 - 2 0 = = = S & = =
Away at Delbarton Fri, May 2, 2014 1 - - - - - 0 - - 0 000 .000 000 000 - - - -
Home vs. Whippany Park  Mon, May 5, 2014 2 1 1 - - = 1 - - 1 500 .500 500 1000 - - - 1
Away at Chatham Tue, May 6, 2014 1 - - - = - 0 - - (0] .000 .000 .000 000 - = - 1
: Away at Mt Olive Wed, May 7, 2014 3 1 1 - = - 1 - - 1 333 250 333 583 - 1 1 -
Home vs_ High Point Thu, May 8, 2014 1 — =l SIS 0 1 = 0 000 500 000 500 - = = =
| va: Mo His Fri, May 9, 2014 Al BT [N ST 1 - - 210338 3381 L L66711.000 i — - 1 -
: vs. Lakeland Mon, May 12, 2014 Did not play in this game
| Away at Par Hills Tue, May 13, 2014 5 1 4 - - - 4 - - 4 800 800 800 1600 - - 4 -
7 Home vs. Roxbury Wed, May 14, 2014 = = L ), 5 RS 0 = = 0 - e = N . i e
é‘ Home vs. Livingston Thu, May 15, 2014 1 - - - - - 0 - - 0 .000 000 .000 000 - - = =
: vs. Wayne Valley Mon, May 19, 2014 - - - - - - 0 - - 0 - = = i = o L
vs. Clifton Tue, May 20, 2014 Did not play in this game
vs. Mendham Wed, May 21, 2014 4 1 2 1 = - 3 1 - 4 750 800 1.000 1800 - - 4 =
5 AB R 1B 28 38 HR H BB HBP TB AVG OBP SIG OPS S SF RB SO
i SeasonTotals 25 9 10 3 0 O 13 5 0 16 52 581 640 1221 0 1 {5 2
QL SeasonAverages 147 053 059 018 O 0 076 029 O 094 520 581 640 1221 O 006 088 042




